
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Guidance List of CPD Providers 
 
 

The following list of CPD providers is suggested by the Board as a guide only to assist practitioners. 
  
 

Provider Contact 

 ACC https://www.acc.co.nz/  

 Australasian Society of Clinical Immunology and Allergy https://etraining.allergy.org.au/  

 Awanui Labs  https://www.awanuilabs.co.nz/central/wellington/infection-control-2/needlestick-injury-information/  

ASCIA (Australasian Society of Clinical Immunology and 
Allergy)           

https://www.allergy.org.au/ 

British Medical Journal Learning           learning.bmj.com/learning/home.html   

CME California                                         https://medschool.ucla.edu/cme-california 

Cultural and Linguistic Diversity in NZ www.ecald.com/  

Emcare              emcare.co.nz/   
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E-medicine courses                              medscape.org/ 

Foot Science International               https://www.footscienceinternational.com/   

Health and Disability Commissioner (HDC)    https://www.hdc.org.nz/  

Health NZ/Te Whatu Ora    https://www.tewhatuora.govt.nz/   

   https://www.tewhatuora.govt.nz/health-services-and-programmes/infection-prevention-and-control 

   https://www.tewhatuora.govt.nz/for-new-zealanders/informed-consent  

HQSC https://www.hqsc.govt.nz/our-work/infection-prevention-and-control/our-work/hand-hygiene/  

Kupu Taea Media and te Tiriti - Treaty Resource Centre – He Puna Mātauranga o Te Tiriti - (trc.org.nz) 

Mauri Ora                                             members.mauriora.co.nz/ 

Meditrain               https://www.meditrain.co.nz/  

Ministry of Health/Manatū Hauora                                  learnonline.health.nz/  

https://www.health.govt.nz/maori-health/ao-mai-te-ra-the-anti-racism-kaupapa#mig 

https://www.health.govt.nz/system/files/2024-07/interim_nz_pandemic_plan_v2.pdf   

NZ Coaching and Mentoring Centre  Coachingmentoring.co.nz/ 

NZ Health Innovation Hub https://innovation.health.nz/about-us/ 

NZ Society for the Study of Diabetes (NZSSD)  nzssd.org.nz/ 

NZ Sterile Sciences Association (NZSSA) https://nzssa.org/  

NZ Wound Care Society (NZWCS)   nzwcs.org.nz/ 
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Podiatric Medical Practitioners CPD network              https://podmednetnz.education/  

Podiatry Board of Australia https://www.podiatryboard.gov.au/ 

https://www.podiatryboard.gov.au/Policies-Codes-Guidelines.aspx#infection-control  

Podiatry New Zealand (PNZ)     https://www.podnz.org/ 

PRESENT Podiatry (online podiatry education)   podiatry.com/ 

Privacy Commissioner https://www.privacy.org.nz/  

Red Cross                                                redcross.org.nz/first-aid/courses/ 

Research Review Publications                researchreview.co.nz/ 

Royal New Zealand College of General Practitioners  rnzcgp.org.nz/  

Standards NZ https://www.standards.govt.nz/shop/nzs-81712005 

https://www.standards.govt.nz/shop/nzs-81342021  

Standards Australia https://store.standards.org.au/product/as-5369-2023  

St John                                                     stjohn.org.nz/  

Smith and Nephew Global Wound Academy  https://educationunlimited.smith-nephew.com/  

Te Tiriti-based Futures and  Te Tiriti-based Futures + Anti-racism online conference (tiritibasedfutures.info) 

Total Care Health Services Ltd                access.org.nz/Our-Services/Total-Care-Health-Services/Education/  

Triple One Care: First Aid courses         https://www.tripleonecare.nz/first-aid-courses/  

Ultimate Podiatrist  https://www.ultimatepodiatrist.com.au/ 
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Worksafe https://www.worksafe.govt.nz/  

World Health Organisation (WHO) https://www.who.int/ 

https://www.who.int/teams/integrated-health-services/infection-prevention-control  

Wounds Australia     https://woundsaustralia.org/  
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